FLC230 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/03/2026 1 of 6
FLC230 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK07.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

36 W
52 W
48 W
72 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/03/2026 4 of 6
FLC230 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2241 LED-12/24W/2700K 2784.4 lm 24 W 80
139-1907 LED-12/24W/3000K 2990.7 lm 24 W 80
139-1908 LED-12/24W/4000K 3197 lm 24 W 80
139-2239 LED-12/36W/2700K 4228.2 lm 36 W 80
139-1909 LED-12/36W/3000K 4434.5 lm 36 W 80
139-1910 LED-12/36W/4000K 4640.7 lm 36 W 80
139-2226 LED-12/52W/2700K 5181.4 lm 52 W 80
139-1911 LED-12/52W/3000K 5480.4 lm 52 W 80
[B]
139-1912 LED-12/52W/4000K 5729.5 lm 52 W 80
139-2242 LED-12/24W/2700K 2761 lm 24 W 80
139-1832 LED-12/24W/3000K 2965.5 lm 24 W 80
139-1833 LED-12/24W/4000K 3170 lm 24 W 80
139-2079 LED-12/36W/2700K 4192.6 lm 36 W 80

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/03/2026 5 of 6
FLC230 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2191 LED-12/52W/2700K 5483.7 lm 52 W 80
139-1846 LED-12/52W/3000K 5800 lm 52 W 80
139-1846 LED-12/52W/3000K 5800 lm 52 W 80
139-1847 LED-12/52W/4000K 6063.7 lm 52 W 80
139-1847 LED-12/52W/4000K 6063.7 lm 52 W 80
139-3125 LED-24/36W/2700K 3249.5 lm 36 W 80
139-3126 LED-24/36W/3000K 3473.6 lm 36 W 80
139-3127 LED-24/36W/4000K 3473.6 lm 36 W 80
139-3129 LED-24/48W/2700K 4257.9 lm 48 W 80
139-3130 LED-24/48W/3000K 4594.1 lm 48 W 80
139-3131 LED-24/48W/4000K 4594.1 lm 48 W 80
139-3133 LED-24/72W/2700K 5714.6 lm 72 W 80
139-3134 LED-24/72W/3000K 6162.8 lm 72 W 80
[EES]
139-3135 LED-24/72W/4000K 6162.8 lm 72 W 80
139-2151 LED-12/24W/2700K 2934.9 lm 24 W 80
139-2151 LED-12/24W/2700K 2934.9 lm 24 W 80
139-1830 LED-12/24W/3000K 3152.3 lm 24 W 80
139-1830 LED-12/24W/3000K 3152.3 lm 24 W 80